SPRING

Monday, February 15, 2021 10:30 AM - 11.30AM
Tuesday, February 16, 2021 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Emailing Netiquette: Academic and Professional Communication Monday, February 22, 2021 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
Cover Letters Wednesday, February 24, 2021 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Common Grammar and Punctuation Errors
Body Paragraphs

Selecting and Integrating Source Materials

PowerPoint Like a Pro

Writing for Your Audience

Essay Prompts and Time Management
Finding a Voice

Muscle Verbs for Good Writing

Common Grammar and Punctuation Errors
Creating Easy-to-Read Sentences and Paragraphs

Writing for Your Audience
Scientific Abstracts
Deconstructing the Prompt

Basic APA Style

Trimming the Fat: Writing Concisely and Avoiding Wordiness

Transitions for Coherence

Creating Easy-to-Read Sentences and Paragraphs

PowerPoint Like a Pro

Un-Blurring Plagiarism and Paraphrasing
Emailing Netiquette: Academic and Professional Communication

Basic APA Style

MAY

Creating Easy-to-Read Sentences and Paragraphs

Thursday, February 25, 2021

Monday, March 1, 2021
Monday, March 1, 2021
Wednesday, March 3, 2021
Monday, March 8, 2021
Wednesday, March 10, 2021
Thursday, March 11, 2021
Tuesday, March 16, 2021
Wednesday, March 17, 2021
Monday, March 22, 2021
Wednesday, March 24, 2021

Tuesday, April 6, 2021
Wednesday, April 7, 2021
Wednesday, April 14, 2021
Wednesday, April 14, 2021
Thursday, April 15, 2021
Monday, April 19, 2021
Tuesday, April 20, 2021
Thursday, April 22, 2021

Monday, May 3, 2021

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM
4:30 PM - 5:30 PM
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM
10:30 AM - 11.30AM
10:30 AM - 11.30AM
4:30 PM - 5:30 PM
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM
3:00 PM - 4:00 PM
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM
6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
3:00 PM - 4:00 PM
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM
4:30 PM - 5:30 PM
6:00 PM - 7:00 PM

10:30 AM - 11.30AM

Register at sjsu.edu/writingcenter/workshops/

2021

WRITING
WORKSHOPS

Our writing workshops
are one-hour group
seminars that focus on
specific writing topics.
You can find more
information about the
workshops within our
online scheduling
system, or you can
visit our workshop
topics page (see the
link below).

Each workshop is
conducted via Zoom,
with a limited
number of spaces
per session.

For questions, please email writingcenter@sjsu.edu or contact (408) 924-2308.
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https://www.sjsu.edu/writingcenter/workshops/
https://www.sjsu.edu/writingcenter/
https://www.facebook.com/sjsuwritingcenter
https://sjsuwritingcenter.wordpress.com/
https://www.instagram.com/sjsuwc/
https://www.linkedin.com/showcase/sjsu-writing-center

